
Tom Kalinowski

Director – K12 Digital Safety
tomk@filterednet.com
609-545-8057 direct
609-442-3560 mobile

Steve Morris
Director – K12 Digital Safety
smorris@filterednet.com
609-788-0950 direct
609-992-2068 mobile

Tim Baum
Director – K12 Digital Safety
tbaum@filterednet.com
609-805-1978 direct
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Jeff Pringle
Director of Strategic Accounts
jpringle@filterednet.com
239-634-1854 direct

Christine Greenwood
Director – K12 Digital Safety Outreach
cgreenwood@filteredet.com
609-602-7275 direct

Andy Chopek
President
achopek@filterednet.com
609-624-1444 direct

Rosalie Graham
K12 Digital Safety Outreach
rgraham@filterednet.com
609-624-1444 direct

Zacharey Chopek
K12 Digital Safety Outreach
zchopek@filterednet.com
609-624-1444  direct

Regional 
K12 Digital Safety 
Directors

Meredith Jarvis
K12 Digital Safety Outreach
mjarvis@filterednet.com
609-624-1444  direct

Fred Adams
Senior K12 Digital Safety Outreach
fadams@ilterednet.com
609-624-1444 office

Alexis Spring
K12 Digital Safety Outreach
aspring@filterednet.com
609-624-1444 direct
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